Publication Date: 08.12.2021
Rev. No /
Rev.Date:
01 / 11.01.2023
Page No: 2/3
NO MACHINE CODE MACHINE NAME BRAND SERIAL NUMBER CAPACITY
26 MONO-MKN-26 MAGNETIC DRILL
EUROBOOR
ECO.100ST/T
10052010020 1900 W
27 MONO-MKN-27 PAINT MACHINE TİSA
28 MONO-MKN-28 ELECTRODE WELDING MACHINE MAGMAWELD 2031507 200A / 28 V
29 MONO-MKN-29 GRINDING MOTOR  - LARGE BOSCH 1247000133 180 WATT
30 MONO-MKN-30 GRINDING MOTOR  - LARGE BOSCH 122004938 180 WATT
31 MONO-MKN-31 GRINDING MOTOR  - LARGE BOSCH 121011462 180 WATT
32 MONO-MKN-32 GRINDING MOTOR  - LARGE BOSCH 121011458 180 WATT
33 MONO-MKN-33 GRINDING MOTOR  - SMALL BOSCH 131000226 115 WATT
34 MONO-MKN-34 GRINDING MOTOR  - SMALL BOSCH 125002615 115 WATT
35 MONO-MKN-35 GRINDING MOTOR  - SMALL BOSCH 29020165 115 WATT
36 MONO-MKN-36 GRINDING MOTOR  - SMALL BOSCH 123037064 115 WATT
37 MONO-MKN-37 GRINDING MOTOR  - SMALL BOSCH 125002728 115 WATT
38 MONO-MKN-38 GRINDING MOTOR  - SMALL BOSCH 128003791 115 WATT
39 MONO-MKN-39 GRINDING MOTOR  - SMALL BOSCH 125002734 115 WATT
40 MONO-MKN-40 GRINDING MOTOR  - SMALL BOSCH 123036686 115 WATT
41 MONO-MKN-41 GRINDING MOTOR  - SMALL BOSCH 128003699 115 WATT
42 MONO-MKN-42 HAMMER DRILL BOSCH
43 MONO-MKN-43 CORDLESS DRILL - LARGE 18 V - 1000
44 MONO-MKN-44 CORDLESS DRILL - SMALL BOSCH 32202552 18 V - 50
45 MONO-MKN-45 RECIPROCATING SAW
DWE305-05
DEWALT
N396157
46 MONO-MKN-46 END MILL BOSCH 128000302 650 W
47 MONO-MKN-47 END MILL 128000345
48 MONO-MKN-48 LEVELLING INSTRUMENT BOSCH 129002064 100M
L.10 / Rev.00
           MACHINE EQUIPMENT LIST
PREPARED BY: QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM REPRESENTATIVE APPROVER: GENERAL MANAGER
Publication Date: 08.12.2021
Rev No / Rev.Date: 01 / 11.01.2023
Page No: 3/3
NO MACHINE CODE MACHINE NAME BRAND SERIAL NUMBER CAPACITY
49 MONO-MKN-49 WELDING MACHINE KOLARC 95324 500A
50 MONO-MKN-50 WELDING MACHINE KOLARC 95325 500A
51 MONO-MKN-51 WELDING MACHINE KOLARC 95323 500A
52 MONO-MKN-52 WELDING MACHINE KOLARC 95326 500A
53 MONO-MKN-53 WELDING MACHINE KOLARC 95327 500A
54 MONO-MKN-54 WELDING MACHINE KOLARC 95320 500A
55 MONO-MKN-55 WELDING MACHINE KOLARC 95321 500A
56 MONO-MKN-56 WELDING MACHINE KOLARC 95322 500A
57 MONO-MKN-57 WELDING MACHINE KOLARC 95329 500A
58 MONO-MKN-58 WELDING MACHINE KOLARC 95328 500A
59 MONO-MKN-59 BANDSAW
KAR METAL
KDG 560×1050DM
640/62
60 MONO-MKN-60 BENDING MACHINE ISITAN 45439 300 TON
61 MONO-MKN-61 BENDING MACHINE UMS 108118 135 TON
62 MONO-MKN-62 SANDBLASTING MACHINE ÖZMAK MAKİNA YK-008-010 6 TRİBÜN
63 MONO-MKN-26 CNC VERTICAL MACHINING CENTER
MİLLSTAR
LMV1000
N405210327 25 KW
64 MONO-MKN-27 CNC PLATE DRILLING MACHINE AJAN PP23012 4 KW
65 MONO-MKN-28 LASER CUTTING TA LASER TA-F203497 39 KW
65 MONO-MKN-29 LASER CUTTING TA LASER TA-FLSE6015 26 KW
66 MONO-MKN-30 MARKING MACHINE VİZYONJET ISM-PP124-23112301 24 Vdc
67 MONO-MKN-31 OVERHEAD CRANE KMS KMS562486 5 TONS
68 MONO-MKN-32 OVERHEAD CRANE KMS KMS562487 5 TONS
69 MONO-MKN-33 OVERHEAD CRANE KMS KMS562488 5 TONS
70 MONO-MKN-34 SINGLE AXIS PROFILE DRILLING ADL 1000X12000 MM
71 MONO-MKN-35 3 AXIS PROFILE DRILLING AKYAPAK 1200X12000 MM
L.10 / Rev.00
    MACHINE EQUIPMENT LIST
PREPARED BY: QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM REPRESENTATIVE APPROVER: GENERAL MANAGER